THE HERITAGE COUNCIL
2024 VAT INCLUSIVE TURNOVER WITH SUPPLIERS WHERE TURNOVER >€20,000

Name

MINDSHARE MEDIA IRELAND LTD

PLUTO COMMUNICATIONS LTD

SMART SIMPLE SOFTWARE IRELAND LTD
KPMG

ID8 CONSULTING LTD T/A ANDREWS DUFFY
EIMEAR O CONNELL HERITAGE LTD
CROWE ADVISORY IRELAND LTD
TRAVEL GUIDES LTD

IRISH TIMES LIMITED

IRISH WHOLESALE FLAGS LTD

PFH TECHNOLOGY GROUP

12FOOT INSIGHT LTD

TAGLINE DESIGN AND PRINT LTD

IAN BARRY

BARRY M WHELAN RECRUITMENT LTD T/A EXCEL RECRUITMENT
CAMPION INSURANCE

CORCON CONSTRUCTION LTD
WICKLOW WILLOW/ PAT REID

BYRNE WALLACE LAW FIRM

DKILTD T/A SALESPULSE

PATH STRATEGIC DESIGN LTD

MAC CONMARA CONSULTING LTD
MAZARS

MCCREERY CLEANING LIMITED

453,928
155,133
113,099
98,400
91,033
85,207
64,022
58,610
56,580
50,119
49,877
48,739
42,740
42,676
40,590
34,996
33,026
32,289
30,984
29,841
24,892
24,624
21,986
20,773

Turnover YTD Description

Media buying and advertising

PR and communications services
Provision of software and support
Heritage and economic research
ICT support

Heritage consultancy services
Financial support

Heritage consultancy services
Media advertising

Promotional materials

Cyber and ICT advisory services
Heartier Research

Design and print services

Editing and copy services
Recruitment services

Insurance cover

Building and conservation works
Heritage consultancy services
Legal services

Provision of software and support
Brand or strategy development
Building and conservation works
Internal audit services

Cleaning and maintenance services



