## THE HERITAGE COUNCIL 2024 VAT INCLUSIVE TURNOVER WITH SUPPLIERS WHERE TURNOVER >€20,000

ame Turnover YTD Description		
MINDSHARE MEDIA IRELAND LTD	453,928	Media buying and advertising
PLUTO COMMUNICATIONS LTD	155,133	PR and communications services
SMART SIMPLE SOFTWARE IRELAND LTD	113,099	Provision of software and support
KPMG	98,400	Heritage and economic research
ID8 CONSULTING LTD T/A ANDREWS DUFFY	91,033	ICT support
EIMEAR O CONNELL HERITAGE LTD	85,207	Heritage consultancy services
CROWE ADVISORY IRELAND LTD	64,022	Financial support
TRAVEL GUIDES LTD	58,610	Heritage consultancy services
IRISH TIMES LIMITED	56,580	Media advertising
IRISH WHOLESALE FLAGS LTD	50,119	Promotional materials
PFH TECHNOLOGY GROUP	49,877	Cyber and ICT advisory services
12FOOT INSIGHT LTD	48,739	Heartier Research
TAGLINE DESIGN AND PRINT LTD	42,740	Design and print services
IAN BARRY	42,676	Editing and copy services
BARRY M WHELAN RECRUITMENT LTD T/A EXCEL RECRUITMENT	40,590	Recruitment services
CAMPION INSURANCE	34,996	Insurance cover
CORCON CONSTRUCTION LTD	33,026	Building and conservation works
WICKLOW WILLOW/ PAT REID	32,289	Heritage consultancy services
BYRNE WALLACE LAW FIRM	30,984	Legal services
DKI LTD T/A SALESPULSE	29,841	Provision of software and support
PATH STRATEGIC DESIGN LTD	24,892	Brand or strategy development
MAC CONMARA CONSULTING LTD	24,624	Building and conservation works
MAZARS	21,986	Internal audit services
MCCREERY CLEANING LIMITED	20,773	Cleaning and maintenance services